

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 12-16/2006 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 8125-8129 OF 2001

ASHOK KUMAR JAYANTILAL & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

GUJARAT INDUSTRIAL DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION & ANR.

Respondent

(s)

(for directions)

Date: 27/11/2006 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.K. BALASUBRAMANYAN

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Vishwajit Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Mohit Paul, Adv.

for Mr. Anip Sachthey,Adv.

Ms. Hemantika Wahi ,Adv

Ms. Sadhana Sandhu, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

I.A.Nos.12-16 are dismissed.

(PAWAN KUMAR)

(ANAND SINGH)

COURT MASTER

COURT MASTER

(signed order is placed on the file)

IN THE SUPREME COURT OF INDIA

CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

I.A.Nos.12-16

IN

CIVIL APPEAL NOS.8125-8129 OF 2001

ASHOK KUMAR JAYANTILAL & ORS.

... APPELLANTS

VERSUS

GUJARAT INDUSTRIAL DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION

& ANR.

...

RESPONDENTS

O R D E R

I.A.Nos.12-16 are dismissed.

.....J.

.....

(H.K. SEMA)

.....J.

(P.K. BALASUBRAMANYAN)

NEW DELHI,

NOVEMBER 27, 2006.